

Arbt. No. 153/25
Yes Bank Ltd. Vs Daya Nand Mool Chand
DLWT01-006253-2025

01.07.2025

Fresh petition u/s 9 of the Arbitration and Conciliation Act has been received on E-portal. It be checked and registered.

Present: None

Put up for consideration on 02.08.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
01.07.2025