

YES BANK LTD Vs. DAYANAND MOOLCHAND

27.10.2025

Present: Ms Manisha Id. counsel for the petitioner through VC.  
None for respondent.

Respondent has been served on 13.08.2025.

Put up for consideration of application of petitioner for  
appointment of receiver on 23.12.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)  
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi  
27.10.2025